
BOYS 173.4 RESULTS

Boys 173.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Conner Chamberlain Kinsley High School 170.5 280.0 10

2 Miles Easley Central Burden 170.4 270.0 8

3 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 166.7 255.0 6

4 Blake  Werner Spearville High School 170.8 255.0 4

5 Dominic  Mendoza Wichita County 171.5 235.0 2

6 Jace Wunderlich Central Burden 172.6 235.0 1

7 Jeb  Miller Victoria Knights 173.2 235.0 0

8 Mathias  Baxa Solomon High School 172.7 230.0 0

9 Josiah  Pattengal Oberlin 167.7 225.0 0

10 Deacon Creighton Stockton Tiger Ambush 172.5 225.0 0

11 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 173.1 220.0 0

12 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 215.0 0

13 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 167.3 210.0 0

14 Eli Hurley Central Plains 166.0 205.0 0

15 Drake Loveall Madison High School 166.2 205.0 0

16 Brock  Armstrong Frankfort High School 167.5 200.0 0

17 Hayden Helm Madison High School 170.4 200.0 0

18 Abel  Cortez Wichita County 173.0 200.0 0

19 Junior  Gonzalez Solomon High School 171.3 190.0 0

20 Wes Anderson Frankfort High School 173.4 180.0 0

21 Paxon Dody Central Plains 166.2 175.0 0

22 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 168.8 175.0 0

23 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 169.7 160.0 0

24 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 169.9 160.0 0

25 Austin  Dailey Central Burden 170.2 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 166.6 135.0 0

27 Elijah Stagner Little River High School 172.3 135.0 0

Boys 173.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 166.7 405.0 10

2 Josiah  Pattengal Oberlin 167.7 405.0 8

3 Jace Wunderlich Central Burden 172.6 350.0 6

4 Brock  Armstrong Frankfort High School 167.5 335.0 4

5 Jeb  Miller Victoria Knights 173.2 335.0 2

6 Paxon Dody Central Plains 166.2 315.0 1

7 Miles Easley Central Burden 170.4 315.0 0

8 Eli Hurley Central Plains 166.0 300.0 0

9 Hayden Helm Madison High School 170.4 300.0 0

10 Abel  Cortez Wichita County 173.0 300.0 0

11 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 173.1 295.0 0

12 Wes Anderson Frankfort High School 173.4 295.0 0

13 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 280.0 0

14 Elijah Stagner Little River High School 172.3 275.0 0

15 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 169.7 255.0 0

16 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 168.8 250.0 0

17 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 166.6 225.0 0

18 Drake Loveall Madison High School 166.2 0 0

19 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 167.3 0 0

20 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 169.9 0 0

21 Austin  Dailey Central Burden 170.2 0 0

22 Conner Chamberlain Kinsley High School 170.5 0 0

23 Blake  Werner Spearville High School 170.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Junior  Gonzalez Solomon High School 171.3 0 0

25 Dominic  Mendoza Wichita County 171.5 0 0

26 Deacon Creighton Stockton Tiger Ambush 172.5 0 0

27 Mathias  Baxa Solomon High School 172.7 0 0

Boys 173.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brock  Armstrong Frankfort High School 167.5 265.0 10

2 Jeb  Miller Victoria Knights 173.2 265.0 8

3 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 167.3 260.0 6

4 Hayden Helm Madison High School 170.4 255.0 4

5 Conner Chamberlain Kinsley High School 170.5 245.0 2

6 Eli Hurley Central Plains 166.0 225.0 1

7 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 166.7 225.0 0

8 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 168.8 225.0 0

9 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 173.1 220.0 0

10 Josiah  Pattengal Oberlin 167.7 215.0 0

11 Miles Easley Central Burden 170.4 210.0 0

12 Wes Anderson Frankfort High School 173.4 210.0 0

13 Paxon Dody Central Plains 166.2 205.0 0

14 Drake Loveall Madison High School 166.2 205.0 0

15 Jace Wunderlich Central Burden 172.6 205.0 0

16 Mathias  Baxa Solomon High School 172.7 190.0 0

17 Junior  Gonzalez Solomon High School 171.3 185.0 0

18 Deacon Creighton Stockton Tiger Ambush 172.5 185.0 0

19 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 175.0 0

20 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 169.7 165.0 0

21 Abel  Cortez Wichita County 173.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Elijah Stagner Little River High School 172.3 150.0 0

23 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 169.9 145.0 0

24 Austin  Dailey Central Burden 170.2 145.0 0

25 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 166.6 135.0 0

26 Blake  Werner Spearville High School 170.8 0 0

27 Dominic  Mendoza Wichita County 171.5 0 0

Boys 173.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 166.7 885.0 0

2 Josiah  Pattengal Oberlin 167.7 845.0 0

3 Jeb  Miller Victoria Knights 173.2 835.0 0

4 Brock  Armstrong Frankfort High School 167.5 800.0 0

5 Miles Easley Central Burden 170.4 795.0 0

6 Jace Wunderlich Central Burden 172.6 790.0 0

7 Hayden Helm Madison High School 170.4 755.0 0

8 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 173.1 735.0 0

9 Eli Hurley Central Plains 166.0 730.0 0

10 Paxon Dody Central Plains 166.2 695.0 0

11 Wes Anderson Frankfort High School 173.4 685.0 0

12 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 670.0 0

13 Abel  Cortez Wichita County 173.0 660.0 0

14 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 168.8 650.0 0

15 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 169.7 580.0 0

16 Elijah Stagner Little River High School 172.3 560.0 0

17 Conner Chamberlain Kinsley High School 170.5 525.0 0

18 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 166.6 495.0 0

19 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 167.3 470.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Mathias  Baxa Solomon High School 172.7 420.0 0

21 Drake Loveall Madison High School 166.2 410.0 0

22 Deacon Creighton Stockton Tiger Ambush 172.5 410.0 0

23 Junior  Gonzalez Solomon High School 171.3 375.0 0

24 Jett Kvasnicka Triplains 169.9 305.0 0

25 Austin  Dailey Central Burden 170.2 300.0 0

26 Blake  Werner Spearville High School 170.8 255.0 0

27 Dominic  Mendoza Wichita County 171.5 235.0 0


